
ISSUE ID: 2014/M/14984

COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2013
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 6th August, 2014
VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 1ST NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 1963,  AS AMENDED BY SECTION 11 
OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT )ACT 1982, THAT AT THE EXPIRATION OF ONE MONTH FROM THE DATE SPECIFIED 
ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WILL, UNLESS CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE 
CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE DISSOLVED.



CRO Gazette, 3 Wednesday, 6 August 2014 3

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Helen Dixon

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

34496

123280

174595

211716

212489

220769

227355

227891

237305

254929

257167

258411

280497

282847

283667

285168

309531

318040

337357

347459

352654

357184

358618

364937

366641

378535

388081

393897

400465

403526

407785

408511

411848

416648

423318

432770

443287

446555

447468

448292

458521

461525

463760

466740

467303

470414

476264

478483

478755

480674

481788

485958

487345

488706

VALE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

LYNHAM INSURANCES LIMITED

TEAM TARMAC LIMITED

ALLEN MANUFACTURING LIMITED

CANVAS AND EASEL INVESTMENTS

EAGLE FURNITURE LIMITED

ENPLAST

TARANTINO LIMITED

COMSOURCE

AZTEK INTERIORS LIMITED

SOFTWARE SECURITY LIMITED

CUNNIFFE (LIFE & GENERAL) 
INSURANCES LIMITED

WILLIAMS & WIGGINS LIMITED

THE BEAUMONT HOSPITAL CAR 
PARK COMPANY LIMITED

SLAINTE BRADAN TEORANTA

ABELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BEVCON LIMITED

PORVAIR LIMITED

T & C ARDGAINEEN LIMITED

CUSTOM HOUSE CAPITAL ONLINE 
SERVICES LIMITED

B-LIFE (WEIGHT LOSS 
PROGRAMME) LIMITED

PLAINWAY LIMITED

QUINN TRAINING SERVICES 
LIMITED

BEHAN & SONS DEVELOPMENT 
LIMITED

JETSTAR MOTORS LIMITED

TRICON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SEAN KELLY CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS LIMITED

JF VENTURES LIMITED

E.J. DALTON & ASSOCIATES 
LIMITED

WRENDALE LIMITED

THE GLEBE RESIDENTS GROUP 
LIMITED

JDA PLASTERING LIMITED

NEEDHAM TRADE AND FINANCE 
LIMITED

PRIME VALIDATION SYSTEMS 
LIMITED

BIOSCIENTIFIC DIAGNOSTICS 
LIMITED

WEST SHORE INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED

MY CHEMIST.IE LIMITED

ARAS CROI NUA TEORANTA

SHANE KINSELLA FOUNDATION 
LIMITED

MCSWINEY ENVIRONMENTAL & 
SAFETY CONSULTING LIMITED

FIRESTALL LIMITED

INISHKEEL DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

C.K. CONTRACT CLEANERS 
LIMITED

NOVA PREMIUM LIMITED

GALJUR LIMITED

IPW PRINTERS EUROPE LIMITED

AUGHRIM SCHOOL OF MOTORING 
LIMITED

FRANSOL LIMITED

HORIZON RESEARCH LIMITED

RUNNING ADVENTURES IRELAND 
LIMITED

S & J SWEET TOYS LIMITED

TONN FILM PRODUCTIONS 
LIMITED

S.E.A. FINANCIAL CONSULTING 
LIMITED

ANDCELL LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice



CRO Gazette, 4 Wednesday, 6 August 2014 4

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Helen Dixon

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

06-AUG-14

491701

492186

499566

499782

502152

503017

506380

509144

509653

510364

510789

511732

513393

514326

516047

516105

517700

519126

519570

519603

520038

520478

520546

524688

524734

525258

526543

530662

531957

534556

535835

NOMA FOODS LIMITED

EOL AVIATION SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

ALIZAY MEDICS LIMITED

EDISON ELECTRICAL LIMITED

H.D.A COMMODITIES LIMITED

MIGRANT INTEGRATION AND 
SOCIAL INCLUSION PROGRAMME 
(MISIP) LIMITED

SOUTH WEST IRELAND 
EMPLOYMENT AGENCY LIMITED

ITFY LIMITED

SHANKILL ANGLING CENTRE 
LIMITED

I.H.Z.  ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BRENNAN PLANT HAULAGE 
LIMITED

SNAZZY ART PARTIES LIMITED

PAGES OF HISTORY LIMITED

MCCRACKEN I.T. CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED

SLM CONSULTING & ENGINEERING 
SERVICES LIMITED

DAEDALUS HUB LIMITED

BARON & BARONESS JEWELS 
EUROPE LIMITED

STRONG LOCKSMITHS LIMITED

BEECHVILLE VENTURES LIMITED

CATHAR FILM AND TV 
PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

NEMESIS RICC LIMITED

LONG WAY FILM AND TV 
PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

WHITE, WELD & CO. ASSET 
MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

MAVOE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

NALORAC LIMITED

BLACK DOT TIGER LIMITED

MARL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

KAKUNA TECHNOLOGY 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CHD TELECOMS CONSULTING 
LIMITED

BOHO COCO LIMITED

MAGNUSVILLE LIMITED

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Date of 
Notice


