



## Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2014/M/14984

VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 1ST NOTICE
WEDNESDAY, 6th August, 2014
COMPANIES ACTS 1963 TO 2013
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVE OF THE COMPANIES (AM ON THE LIST BELOW, T CONTRARY, BE STRUCK	ENDMENT )ACT 1982, THA THE NAMES OF THE FO	AT AT THE EXPIRATION IN THE EXPIRATION IN THE EXPIRATION OF THE EX	ON OF ONE MONTH FROM ES WILL, UNLESS CAUS	I THE DATE SPECIFIED

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
34496	VALE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	06-AUG-14	400465	E.J. DALTON & ASSOCIATES LIMITED	06-AUG-14
123280	LYNHAM INSURANCES LIMITED	06-AUG-14	403526	WRENDALE LIMITED	06-AUG-14
174595	TEAM TARMAC LIMITED	06-AUG-14	407785	THE GLEBE RESIDENTS GROUP	06-AUG-14
211716	ALLEN MANUFACTURING LIMITED	06-AUG-14	107700	LIMITED	00 1100 14
212489	CANVAS AND EASEL INVESTMENTS	06-AUG-14	408511	JDA PLASTERING LIMITED	06-AUG-14
220769	EAGLE FURNITURE LIMITED	06-AUG-14	411848	NEEDHAM TRADE AND FINANCE LIMITED	06-AUG-14
227355	ENPLAST	06-AUG-14	416648	PRIME VALIDATION SYSTEMS LIMITED	06-AUG-14
227891	TARANTINO LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
237305	COMSOURCE	06-AUG-14	423318	BIOSCIENTIFIC DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED	06-AUG-14
254929	AZTEK INTERIORS LIMITED	06-AUG-14	432770	WEST SHORE INVESTMENTS	06-AUG-14
257167	SOFTWARE SECURITY LIMITED	06-AUG-14	443287	LIMITED  MY CHEMIST IE LIMITED	06-AUG-14
258411	CUNNIFFE (LIFE & GENERAL) INSURANCES LIMITED	06-AUG-14	446555	ARAS CROI NUA TEORANTA	06-AUG-14
280497	WILLIAMS & WIGGINS LIMITED	06-AUG-14	447468	SHANE KINSELLA FOUNDATION	06-AUG-14
282847	THE BEAUMONT HOSPITAL CAR PARK COMPANY LIMITED	06-AUG-14	448292	LIMITED  MCSWINEY ENVIRONMENTAL &	06-AUG-14
283667	SLAINTE BRADAN TEORANTA	06-AUG-14		SAFETY CONSULTING LIMITED	
285168	ABELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06-AUG-14	458521	FIRESTALL LIMITED	06-AUG-14
309531	BEVCON LIMITED	06-AUG-14	461525	INISHKEEL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	06-AUG-14
318040	PORVAIR LIMITED	06-AUG-14	463760	C.K. CONTRACT CLEANERS LIMITED	06-AUG-14
337357	T & C ARDGAINEEN LIMITED	06-AUG-14	466740	NOVA PREMIUM LIMITED	06-AUG-14
347459	CUSTOM HOUSE CAPITAL ONLINE SERVICES LIMITED	06-AUG-14	467303	GALJUR LIMITED	06-AUG-14
352654	B-LIFE (WEIGHT LOSS	06-AUG-14	470414	IPW PRINTERS EUROPE LIMITED	06-AUG-14
357184	PROGRAMME) LIMITED PLAINWAY LIMITED	06-AUG-14	476264	AUGHRIM SCHOOL OF MOTORING LIMITED	06-AUG-14
358618	QUINN TRAINING SERVICES	06-AUG-14	478483	FRANSOL LIMITED	06-AUG-14
26402=	LIMITED	06 AVG 11	478755	HORIZON RESEARCH LIMITED	06-AUG-14
364937	BEHAN & SONS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	06-AUG-14	480674	RUNNING ADVENTURES IRELAND	06-AUG-14
366641	JETSTAR MOTORS LIMITED	06-AUG-14	481788	LIMITED  S & J SWEET TOYS LIMITED	06-AUG-14
378535	TRICON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
388081	SEAN KELLY CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED	06-AUG-14	485958	TONN FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	06-AUG-14
393897	JF VENTURES LIMITED	06-AUG-14	487345	S.E.A. FINANCIAL CONSULTING LIMITED	06-AUG-14
			488706	ANDCELL LIMITED	06-AUG-14

## COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice	Company Number	Company Name	Date of Notice
491701	NOMA FOODS LIMITED	06-AUG-14	526543	MARL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06-AUG-14
492186	EOL AVIATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06-AUG-14	530662	KAKUNA TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06-AUG-14
499566	ALIZAY MEDICS LIMITED	06-AUG-14	531957	CHD TELECOMS CONSULTING	06-AUG-14
499782	EDISON ELECTRICAL LIMITED	06-AUG-14		LIMITED	
502152	H.D.A COMMODITIES LIMITED	06-AUG-14	534556	BOHO COCO LIMITED	06-AUG-14
503017	MIGRANT INTEGRATION AND SOCIAL INCLUSION PROGRAMME (MISIP) LIMITED	06-AUG-14	535835	MAGNUSVILLE LIMITED	06-AUG-14
506380	SOUTH WEST IRELAND EMPLOYMENT AGENCY LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
509144	ITFY LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
509653	SHANKILL ANGLING CENTRE LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
510364	I.H.Z. ENTERPRISES LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
510789	BRENNAN PLANT HAULAGE LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
511732	SNAZZY ART PARTIES LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
513393	PAGES OF HISTORY LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
514326	MCCRACKEN I.T. CONSULTANTS LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
516047	SLM CONSULTING & ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
516105	DAEDALUS HUB LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
517700	BARON & BARONESS JEWELS EUROPE LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
519126	STRONG LOCKSMITHS LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
519570	BEECHVILLE VENTURES LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
519603	CATHAR FILM AND TV PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
520038	NEMESIS RICC LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
520478	LONG WAY FILM AND TV PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
520546	WHITE, WELD & CO. ASSET MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
524688	MAVOE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
524734	NALORAC LIMITED	06-AUG-14			
525258	BLACK DOT TIGER LIMITED	06-AUG-14			